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INVOICE #2052

Donkin Media
Phone: 6107639901

Email: thomas@donkinmedia.com

Customer

Holly Garber
BHHS - Luxury Collection
Phone: +18569124995

Email: holly.garber@foxroach.com

Description

Details, Vignettes, Architectural, or Additional Photos - Up to 14 Images

For homes where regular listing photos aren't enough, these images strive to really show the
feeling and care in the home. Shot in a more editorial style and meant to make your listing
stand out. Great for social media! Be sure to specify if there's something in particular you want
captured, otherwise we will just capture what catches our eye.

Listing Photography - Between 1000-1999 sq ft
High quality images that serve as most people's first contact with your listing. Usable for MLS,

social media, and print.

Travel Fee - Fee of $0.00 for the first 10 miles traveled, $15.00 for the next 9 miles traveled =
$15.00 total applied for Thomas Donkin on Appointment #1
Gas is getting more expensive, and sitting in traffic takes time

PAID

Order #2052

1023 Rymill Run
Cherry Hill Township, NJ 08003

Invoice date: 2025-06-12

Qty Price
1 $100.00
1 $175.00
1 $15.00

Subtotal
Total taxes

Total amount

Payment via
Stripe on 06-
12-25

Subtotal

$100.00

$175.00

$15.00

$290.00

$23.20

$313.20

-$313.20

Pagel/2



Description Qty Price Subtotal

Balance $0.00

Notes:

Thanks so much for your order!
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