INVOICE #2052

Donkin Media

Phone: 6107639901

Email: thomas@donkinmedia.com

PAID

Order #2052

1023 Rymill Run Cherry Hill Township, NJ 08003

Invoice date: 2025-06-12

Customer

Holly Garber

BHHS - Luxury Collection

Phone: +18569124995

Email: holly.garber@foxroach.com

Description	Qty	Price	Subtotal
Details, Vignettes, Architectural, or Additional Photos - Up to 14 Images For homes where regular listing photos aren't enough, these images strive to really show the feeling and care in the home. Shot in a more editorial style and meant to make your listing stand out. Great for social media! Be sure to specify if there's something in particular you want captured, otherwise we will just capture what catches our eye.	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
Listing Photography - Between 1000-1999 sq ft High quality images that serve as most people's first contact with your listing. Usable for MLS, social media, and print.	1	\$175.00	\$175.00
Travel Fee - Fee of \$0.00 for the first 10 miles traveled, \$15.00 for the next 9 miles traveled = \$15.00 total applied for Thomas Donkin on Appointment #1 Gas is getting more expensive, and sitting in traffic takes time	1	\$15.00	\$15.00
		Subtotal	\$290.00
		Total taxes	\$23.20
		Total amount	\$313.20
		Payment via Stripe on 06- 12-25	-\$313.20

Description	Qty	Price	Subtotal
		Balance	\$0.00

Notes:

Thanks so much for your order!